
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT
VENTURE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197807240000
02330

07/24/1978
02:24:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantee AGREEMENT NATTER
PROPERTIES
INC

26 397 7 59 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

197807240000
02350

07/24/1978
02:21:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantee AGREEMENT MARTENS
HOMES INC

26 400 7 59 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

197807240000
02370

07/24/1978
02:21:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantee AGREEMENT MARTENS
HOMES INC

26 403 Other:SEE
INST

197807240000
02380

07/24/1978
02:21:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

26 406 7 59 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

197807240000
02380

07/24/1978
02:21:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantee AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

26 406 7 59 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

197807240000
02370

07/24/1978
02:21:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantee AGREEMENT MARTENS
HOMES INC

26 403 7 59 Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
SECOND
ADDITION


