Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	VEN Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
monument #	Date Necorded	Ivanie	Tarty Noie	Doc Type	Other Ivallie	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook		T iist ivererence	Description
197807240000 02330	07/24/1978 02:24:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	NATTER PROPERTIES INC	26	397	7	59		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION SECOND ADDITION
197807240000 02350	07/24/1978 02:21:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MARTENS HOMES INC	26	400	7	59		Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION SECOND ADDITION
197807240000 02370	07/24/1978 02:21:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MARTENS HOMES INC	26	403				Other:SEE INST
197807240000 02380	07/24/1978 02:21:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	26	406	7	59		Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION SECOND ADDITION
197807240000 02380	07/24/1978 02:21:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	26	406	7	59		Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION SECOND ADDITION
197807240000 02370	07/24/1978 02:21:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MARTENS HOMES INC	26	403	7	59		Lot#:38 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST SECOND ADDITION